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FY2006

1st QtrFY0O6  2nd Qtr FY06 3rd Qtr FY06 4th Qtr FY06

Contract No. Contract Company Name Phone MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE
CLT04000000000000000 UNIFORM APPAREL, FOOTWEAR & AC ANDREAS POLICE SUPPLY INC (508)821-5815 X
CLT05000000000000000 MISCELLANEOUS CLOTHING, FOOTWE GRAPHIC PRODUCTIONS INC (781)878-8828 X
[Total Count of CLT Contracts: 2 0 2
ENE09000000000000000 DIESEL FUEL CONTINENTAL FUELS INC (617)354-5673 X
ENE22000000000000000 NO.2 HEATING FUEL CONTINENTAL FUELS INC (617)354-5673 X
ENE22000000000000000 NO.2 HEATING FUEL EAST COAST PETROLEUM CORP (617)786-9300 X
[Total Count of ENE Contracts: 3 2 1
FAC23000000000000000 LANDSCAPING/SNOW REMOVAL HURST LANDSCAPING INC (617)296-4062 X
FAC23000000000000000 LANDSCAPING/SNOW REMOVAL OROZCO CORP (978)687-2152 X X
FAC25000000000000000 CARPET & FLOORING PRODUCTS NEW BEDFORD FLOOR (508)996-0103 X
FAC25000000000000000 CARPET & FLOORING PRODUCTS NOVA SHEEN CORPORATION (617)442-0488 X
FAC29000000000000000 TRADESPERSONS BAY STATE MECHANCIAL SERVICE (617)269-7800 X
FAC29000000000000000 TRADESPERSONS BOSTON WATER BUS SERVICES INC (781)862-7973 X
FAC29000000000000000 TRADESPERSONS CANTERBURY LANDSCAPING INC (413)623-0100 X
FAC29000000000000000 TRADESPERSONS COLLINS-CROCHIERE CONSTRUCTION (413)596-5990 X
FAC29000000000000000 TRADESPERSONS CROCKER ARCHITECTURAL SHEET (508)987-9900 X
FAC29000000000000000 TRADESPERSONS DAVE GARDNER CONTRACTOR & SUPP (508)759-2155 X
FAC29000000000000000 TRADESPERSONS DRAIN SHOOTER INC (781)331-0171 X
FAC29000000000000000 TRADESPERSONS HURST LANDSCAPING INC (617)296-4062 X
FAC29000000000000000 TRADESPERSONS J&W COINC (978)534-6306 X
FAC29000000000000000 TRADESPERSONS L&D CAULKING & WATERPROOFING (413)967-5989 X
FAC29000000000000000 TRADESPERSONS PARTS SERVICE INSTALLATION INC (617)547-7898 X
FAC29000000000000000 TRADESPERSONS SAFESOUND ACOUSTICS INC (781)344-0407 X
FAC29000000000000000 TRADESPERSONS SIGN DESIGN INC (508)580-0094 X
FAC29A-B000000000000 TRADESPERSONS BAY STATE MECHANCIAL SERVICE (617)269-7800 X
FAC29A-B000000000000 TRADESPERSONS BOSTON WATER BUS SERVICES INC (781)862-7973 X
FAC29C-D000000000000 TRADESPERSONS CANTERBURY LANDSCAPING INC (413)623-0100 X
FAC29C-D000000000000 TRADESPERSONS COLLINS-CROCHIERE CONSTRUCTION (413)596-5990 X
FAC29C-D000000000000 TRADESPERSONS CROCKER ARCHITECTURAL SHEET (508)987-9900 X
FAC29C-D000000000000 TRADESPERSONS DAVE GARDNER CONTRACTOR & SUPP (508)759-2155 X
FAC29C-D000000000000 TRADESPERSONS DRAIN SHOOTER INC (781)331-0171 X
FAC29H-J000000000000 TRADESPERSONS HURST LANDSCAPING INC (617)296-4062 X
FAC29H-J000000000000 TRADESPERSONS J&W COINC (978)534-6306 X
FAC29K-M000000000000  TRADESPERSONS L&D CAULKING & WATERPROOFING (413)967-5989 X
FAC29N-R000000000000 TRADESPERSONS PARTS SERVICE INSTALLATION INC (617)547-7898 X
FAC29S-2000000000000 TRADESPERSONS SAFESOUND ACOUSTICS INC (781)344-0407 X
FAC29S-2000000000000 TRADESPERSONS SIGN DESIGN INC (508)580-0094 X
FAC32000000000000000 ASBESTOS/LEAD PAINT ABATEMENT  ACCUTECH INSULATION & (413)583-5500 X
FAC32000000000000000 ASBESTOS/LEAD PAINT ABATEMENT  A-PLUS ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (401)722-0402 X
FAC32000000000000000 ASBESTOS/LEAD PAINT ABATEMENT  A-PLUS ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (401)722-0402 X
FAC32000000000000000 ASBESTOS/LEAD PAINT ABATEMENT  DEC-TAM CORPORATION (978)470-2860 X
FAC32000000000000000 ASBESTOS/LEAD PAINT ABATEMENT  FRANKLIN ANALYTICAL SERVICES INC (508)748-3156 X
FAC33000000000000000 SOLID WASTE/RECYCLING SVCS B&G SERVICES INC (508)881-7227 X
FAC33000000000000000 SOLID WASTE/RECYCLING SVCS CHARTER ENVIRONMENTAL INC (978)658-2232 X
FAC33000000000000000 SOLID WASTE/RECYCLING SVCS VALERIE A SAVAGE (800)500-1439 X
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FAC34000000000000000 MOVING SERVICES FIRST CHOICE OFFICE SVCS INC (978)658-1515 X
FAC34000000000000000 MOVING SERVICES HENRY F OWNES INC (617)381-1000 X
FAC35000000000000000 PEST CONTROL SERVICES PEST END INC (978)794-4321 X
[Total Count of FAC Contracts: 41 17 25 |
FIR02000000000000000 FIRE/EMS EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES & DANIEL P & BARBARA A MELOCHE (508)885-9955 X
[Total Count of FIR Contracts: 1 0 1 |
GRO0600000000000000A  CATERING SERVICES C B CULLEN INC (617)859-8007 X
GROO0600000000000000A  CATERING SERVICES CIRRUS VENTURES LLC (866)863-2571 X
GROO0600000000000000A  CATERING SERVICES JULES CATERING INC (617)628-5977 X
GROO0600000000000000A  CATERING SERVICES JUSTICE RESOURCE INSTITUTE INC (617)450-0500 X
GROO0600000000000000A  CATERING SERVICES URBAN FOOD PROJECT INC (617)288-5155 X
GROO0600000000000000A  CATERING SERVICES WALL STREET CAFE LLC (617)451-0600 X
GROO06A-G0O0000000000A  CATERING SERVICES C B CULLEN INC (617)859-8007 X
GROO0O6A-GO0000000000A  CATERING SERVICES CIRRUS VENTURES LLC (866)863-2571 X
GROO06H-M00000000000A CATERING SERVICES JULES CATERING INC (617)628-5977 X
GROO06H-M00000000000A CATERING SERVICES JUSTICE RESOURCE INSTITUTE INC (617)450-0500 X
GROO6N-Z00000000000A  CATERING SERVICES URBAN FOOD PROJECT INC (617)288-5155 X
GRO07000000000000000 FOODSERVICE EQUIPMENT PARTS SERVICE INSTALLATION INC (617)547-7898 X
[Total Count of GRO Contracts: 12 5 7
HSP13000000000000000 LAB & MONITORING PROD: CLINICA GLEN VALLEY INTERNATIONAL INC (508)624-0700 X
HSP14000000000000000 GASES: MEDICAL/LAB/INDUSTRIAL/ MEDICAL-TECHNICAL GASES INC (781)395-1946 X
HSP18000000000000000 MEDICAL EQUIPMENT, BEDS & FURN  GLEN VALLEY INTERNATIONAL INC (508)624-0700 X
HSP18000000000000000 MEDICAL EQUIPMENT, BEDS & FURN  MEDICAL EQUIPMENT SPECIALISTS (508)757-3390 X
HSP18000000000000000 MEDICAL EQUIPMENT, BEDS & FURN  MEDICAL EQUIPMENT SPECIALISTS (617)442-2281 X
HSP18000000000000000 MEDICAL EQUIPMENT, BEDS & FURN ~ WESTNET INC (781)828-7772 X
HSP21000000000000000 MEDICAL & SURGICAL COMMODITIES GLEN VALLEY INTERNATIONAL INC (508)624-0700 X
HSP21000000000000000 MEDICAL & SURGICAL COMMODITIES WESTNET INC (781)828-7772 X
|T0ta| Count of HSP Contracts: 8 8 0
ITC08000000000000000 IT SUPPLIES AND ACCESSORIES G A BLANCO & SONS INC (413)528-9500 X
ITC08000000000000000 IT SUPPLIES AND ACCESSORIES PJ SYSTEMS INC (617)951-4650 X
ITC09000000000000000 TELCOM/DATA MAINTENANCE COGHLIN ELECTRICAL (508)793-0300 X
ITC16A00000000000000 PCS, PERIPHERAL AND SERVICES COGHLIN NEWTWORK SERVICES INC (508)793-0300 X
ITC16A00000000000000 PCS, PERIPHERAL AND SERVICES FIRST WORLD INC (617)731-6319 X
ITC16A00000000000000 PCS, PERIPHERAL AND SERVICES PJ SYSTEMS INC (617)951-4650 X
ITC16A00000000000000 PCS, PERIPHERAL AND SERVICES SELECT SALES INC (781)326-8600 X
ITC22DESIGNATEDDOEOO DATA ENTRY SERVICES ARDEM INC (908)864-0902 X
ITC22DESIGNATEDDOEOO DATA ENTRY SERVICES IDEAL DATA INC (201)998-9440 X X
|Tota| Count of ITC Contracts: 9 6 4
ITS23-BPR0O0000000000 IT SERVICES-BUSINESS PROCESS BRONNER GROUP LLC (312)759-5101 X
ITS23-SOLUTIONPROV0OO  ITS23-SOLUTIONPROVO00 APPLIED GEOGRAPHICS INC (617)292-7125 X
ITS23-SOLUTIONPROV0OO  ITS23-SOLUTIONPROVO00 ENFOTECH & CONSULTING INC (609)896-9777 X
ITS23-SOLUTIONPROV0OO  ITS23-SOLUTIONPROVO00 IVESIA SOLUTIONS INC (603)890-1010 X
ITS23-STAFFAUGCAT100 IT SERVICES - STAFF AUGMENTATION AMERICAN CONTRACT SERVICES INC (617)796-8822 X
ITS23-STAFFAUGCAT100 IT SERVICES - STAFF AUGMENTATION EGI BUSINESS TRUST (781)205-8181 X
ITS23-STAFFAUGCAT100 IT SERVICES - STAFF AUGMENTATION PEOPLESERVE INC (617)469-9779 X
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ITS23-STAFFAUGCAT200 ITS23-STAFFAUGCAT200 AMERICAN CONTRACT SERVICES INC (617)796-8822 X
ITS23-STAFFAUGCAT200  ITS23-STAFFAUGCAT200 EGI BUSINESS TRUST (781)205-8181 X
ITS23-STAFFAUGCAT200 ITS23-STAFFAUGCAT200 OVERTURE PARTNERS LLC (617)964-4555 X
ITS23-STAFFAUGCAT200  ITS23-STAFFAUGCAT200 PEOPLESERVE INC (617)469-9779 X
ITS23-TECHSPEC000000 IT SERVICES - TECHNICAL CHAMELEON CONSULTING INC (781)337-6331 X
ITS23-TECHSPEC000000  IT SERVICES - TECHNICAL COMPUWORKS SYSTEMS INC (781)224-1113 X
ITS23-TECHSPEC000000 IT SERVICES - TECHNICAL COPLEY TECHNOLOGY GROUP INC (781)329-6620 X
ITS23-TECHSPEC000000  IT SERVICES - TECHNICAL D H KEENE ASSOCIATES INC (508)481-0711 X
ITS23-TECHSPEC000000 IT SERVICES - TECHNICAL FARRINGTON ASSOCIATES INC (781)487-7054 X
ITS23-TECHSPEC000000 IT SERVICES - TECHNICAL JJJ MICROSYSTEMS INC (978)689-7497 X X
ITS23-TECHSPEC000000 IT SERVICES - TECHNICAL KYRAN RESEARCH ASSOCIATES INC (401)849-7734 X
ITS23-TECHSPEC000000  IT SERVICES - TECHNICAL MICROSEARCH CORPORATION (800)895-0212 X
ITS23-TECHSPEC000000 IT SERVICES - TECHNICAL PRESIDENCY SYSTEMS INC (617)271-3972 X
ITS23-TECHSPEC000000 IT SERVICES - TECHNICAL STELLAR CORP (781)863-0101 X
ITS23-TECHSPEC000000 IT SERVICES - TECHNICAL STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS GROUP LLC (781)665-8281 X
ITS23-TECHSPEC000000 IT SERVICES - TECHNICAL TWOSEVEN INC (804)339-5890 X
[Total Count of ITS Contracts: 23 7 17
ITT10000000000000000 2-WAY RADIO EQUIPMENT COMTRONICS CORP (617)770-0212 X
[Total Count of ITT Contracts: 1 0 1
MED25000000000000000 MAINT & REPAIR MED & LAB EQUIP GLEN VALLEY INTERNATIONAL INC (508)624-0700 X

[Total Count of MED Contracts: 1 1 0
OFF01000000000000000 OFFICE SUPPLIES,STOCKLESS NEW ENGLAND OFFICE SUPPLY (781)794-8800 X X
OFF03000000000000000 OFFICE FURNISHINGS G A BLANCO & SONS INC (413)528-9500 X
OFF03000000000000000 OFFICE FURNISHINGS KAREN LEWIS ASSOCIATES INC (617)731-0147 X
OFF03000000000000000 OFFICE FURNISHINGS NELSON COPY SUPPLY CO INC (781)878-4474 X
OFF03000000000000000 OFFICE FURNISHINGS NEW ENGLAND OFFICE SUPPLY (781)794-8800 X X
OFF03000000000000000 OFFICE FURNISHINGS OFFICE HORIZONS INC (978)649-6299 X
OFF03000000000000000 OFFICE FURNISHINGS ROY V LEONARD CO INC (781)331-4440 X
OFF04000000000000000 AUDIOVISUAL NEW ENGLAND OFFICE SUPPLY (781)794-8800 X X
OFF10000000000000000 DIGITAL DUPLICATING EQUIPMENT CAM OFFICE SERVICES INC (781)932-9868 X X
OFF12000000000000000 BOXES, RENTAL CRATES AND PACKI  LANCASTER PACKAGING INC (978)562-0100 X X
OFF13A00000000000000 ART & INSTRUCTIONAL SCHOOL HENRY S WOLKINS COMPANY (508)977-2300 X
OFF13A00000000000000 ART & INSTRUCTIONAL SCHOOL NEW ENGLAND OFFICE SUPPLY (781)794-8800 X X
OFF15000000000000000 PRINTING & MAIL SERVICES AMF MAIL ADVERTISING (617)282-8335 X
OFF15000000000000000 PRINTING & MAIL SERVICES ANGELCRAFT DESIGN & PRINTING (978)807-4768 X
OFF15000000000000000 PRINTING & MAIL SERVICES ARVEST PRESS INC (781)894-4844 X
OFF15000000000000000 PRINTING & MAIL SERVICES ATLANTIC GRAPHIC SERVICES INC (978)368-1262 X
OFF15000000000000000 PRINTING & MAIL SERVICES BOSTON MAILING COMPANY INC (617)261-4880 X
OFF15000000000000000 PRINTING & MAIL SERVICES IMPRESSIONS PLUS INC (617)479-5777 X
OFF15000000000000000 PRINTING & MAIL SERVICES JOHN KARL DIETRICH & ASSOCIATES INC  (617)868-4140 X
OFF15000000000000000 PRINTING & MAIL SERVICES LT VENTURES INC (978)657-7001 X X
OFF15000000000000000 PRINTING & MAIL SERVICES RED SUN PRESS INC (617)524-6822 X
OFF15000000000000000 PRINTING & MAIL SERVICES SATISH H BHATT (508)875-6689 X
OFF15000000000000000 PRINTING & MAIL SERVICES STERLING BUSINESS PRODUCTS INC (781)481-1234 X
OFF15000000000000000 PRINTING & MAIL SERVICES SULLIVAN BROS PRINTERS INC (978)458-6333 X
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OFF16LEASES000000000 PHOTOCOPIERS, PRINTERS AND NATIONAL CAPITAL RESOURCES INC (617)988-2785 X
OFF16PURCHASESO000000 PHOTOCOPIERS, PRINTERS, CAM OFFICE SERVICES INC (781)932-9868 X X
OFF16PURCHASESO000000 PHOTOCOPIERS, PRINTERS, CAM OFFICE SERVICES INC (781)932-9868 X X
OFF16PURCHASESO000000 PHOTOCOPIERS, PRINTERS, COMMONWEALTH OFFICE PRODUCTS (508)587-2772 X
OFF16PURCHASESO000000 PHOTOCOPIERS, PRINTERS, G ABLANCO & SONS INC (413)528-9500 X
OFF16PURCHASESO000000 PHOTOCOPIERS, PRINTERS, JUST THE FAX INC (617)254-5008 X
OFF16PURCHASES000000 PHOTOCOPIERS, PRINTERS, LASERTONE CORPORATION (978)952-8057 X
OFF16PURCHASESO000000 PHOTOCOPIERS, PRINTERS, LASERTONE CORPORATION (978)952-8057 X
OFF16PURCHASES000000 PHOTOCOPIERS, PRINTERS, NELSON COPY SUPPLY CO INC (781)878-4474 X
OFF16PURCHASESO000000 PHOTOCOPIERS, PRINTERS, NEW ENGLAND OFFICE SUPPLY (781)794-8800 X X
OFF16PURCHASES000000 PHOTOCOPIERS, PRINTERS, PJ SYSTEMS INC (617)951-4650 X

|Tota| Count of OFF Contracts: 35 19 26
PRF01000000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS CONCILIO HISPANO DE CAMBRIDGE (617)661-9406 X
PRF01000000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS CROSS CULTURAL COMM SYSTEM INC (781)729-3736 X
PRF01000000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS EVELYNE MILORIN (781)483-3455 X X
PRF01000000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS GREATER BOSTON CHINESE (617)426-1628 X
PRF01000000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS HAITIAN AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH (617)298-8076 X
PRF01000000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS JANET WASSOUF (978)683-8337 X
PRF01000000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS LATINO HEALTH INSTITUTE INC (617)350-6900 X
PRF01000000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS MULTICULTURAL COMMUNITY SERS (413)782-2500 X
PRF01000000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS ORTIZ PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (413)732-0859 X
PRF01000000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS VIETNAMESE AMER CIVIC ASSOC (617)288-7344 X
PRFO01A-G000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS CONCILIO HISPANO DE CAMBRIDGE (617)661-9406 X
PRFO01A-G000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS CROSS CULTURAL COMM SYSTEM INC (781)729-3736 X
PRFO01A-G000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS EVELYNE MILORIN (781)483-3455 X X
PRFO01A-G000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS GREATER BOSTON CHINESE (617)426-1628 X
PRFO01H-M000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS HAITIAN AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH (617)298-8076 X
PRF01H-M000000000000  TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS JANET WASSOUF (978)683-8337 X
PRF01H-M000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS LATINO HEALTH INSTITUTE INC (617)350-6900 X
PRF01H-M000000000000  TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS MULTICULTURAL COMMUNITY SERS (413)782-2500 X
PRFO01N-Z000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS ORTIZ PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (413)732-0859 X
PRFO1N-Z000000000000 TRANSLATORS/INTERPRETERS VIETNAMESE AMER CIVIC ASSOC (617)288-7344 X
PRF03000000000000000 COURT REPORTER TRANSCRIBER AAA TRANSCRIBING SERVICE INC (800)541-8085 X
PRF03000000000000000 COURT REPORTER TRANSCRIBER ANITA B GILL (401)253-7756 X
PRF03000000000000000 COURT REPORTER TRANSCRIBER DORIS O WONG ASSOCIATES INC (617)426-2432 X X
PRF03000000000000000 COURT REPORTER TRANSCRIBER JACK DANIEL COURT REPORTING & VIDEO (617)557-0039 X X
PRF03000000000000000 COURT REPORTER TRANSCRIBER KATHRYN L JOHNSON (617)325-7360 X
PRF03000000000000000 COURT REPORTER TRANSCRIBER OFFICE SOLUTIONS PLUS INC (617)471-3510 X
PRF03000000000000000 COURT REPORTER TRANSCRIBER PAMELA L WILSON (603)233-1661 X
PRF03000000000000000 COURT REPORTER TRANSCRIBER SANDRA DESCHAINE (413)599-4673 X
PRF03000000000000000 COURT REPORTER TRANSCRIBER SHARI B WASSERMAN (781)545-6875 X
PRF06000000000000000 MGM'T CONSULT/PROG COORD/PLAN ACRE FAMILY DAY CARE CORP (978)937-5899 X
PRF06000000000000000 MGM'T CONSULT/PROG COORD/PLAN ASSET PERFORMANCE MANAGMNT INC (617)266-8461 X
PRF06000000000000000 MGM'T CONSULT/PROG COORD/PLAN DEBORAH E REIDY (413)536-9256 X
PRF06000000000000000 MGM'T CONSULT/PROG COORD/PLAN JANE MOORE (617)680-2508 X
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JULIE BERNARDIN

JUSTICE RESOURCE INSTITUTE INC
KELLEY CONRAD

LINDA J ROMANO

MARGARET E CARR

SUSAN KOHLER-GRAY

DANIEL DENNIS & COMPANY
MARGARET E CARR

P L JONES CPA PC

PROJECT CONTROL COMPANIES INC
AXIOM TRAINING & CONSULTING
BRUCK CONSULTING LLC
CARLOTTARTYLER

CASEY HALL

CDRIVE CORPORATION

COMMUNITY PROGRAM INNOVATIONS
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CROSS CULTURAL COMM SYSTEM INC
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LINDA J ROMANO

LOUISE COOPER

MADELINE SNOW

MARSHA M MORRIS

MASS COMPLIANCE LLC
MULTICULTURAL COMMUNITY SERS
NEW ENVIRONMENTAL HORIZONS INC
OCCUSAFE INC

REGINA VILLA ASSOCIATES INC
REGINA VILLA ASSOCIATES INC
ROMNEY ASSOCIATES INC

SADIE BURTON-GOSS

SUSAN KOHLER-GRAY

YWCA OF GREATER LAWRENCE
AXIOM TRAINING & CONSULTING
BRUCK CONSULTING LLC
CARLOTTAR TYLER

CASEY HALL
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Company Name
COMPUWORKS SYSTEMS INC

CROSS CULTURAL COMM SYSTEM INC

DEBORA BLOOM

DEBORAH E REIDY

FASTNET CONSULTING LTD
JEANNE M COLACHICO

JULIE BERNARDIN

JUSTICE RESOURCE INSTITUTE INC
LATINO HEALTH INSTITUTE INC
LINDA J ROMANO

LOUISE COOPER

MADELINE SNOW

MARSHA M MORRIS

MASS COMPLIANCE LLC
MULTICULTURAL COMMUNITY SERS

NEW ENVIRONMENTAL HORIZONS INC

OCCUSAFE INC

REGINA VILLA ASSOCIATES INC
ROMNEY ASSOCIATES INC

SADIE BURTON-GOSS

SUSAN KOHLER-GRAY

YWCA OF GREATER LAWRENCE
SUSAN T FINO

THE BELL FOUNDATION

CDRIVE CORPORATION
COMPUWORKS SYSTEMS INC
ENVIRONET LLC

EPATH LEARNING INC

SCREENED IMAGES INC

THE BSST SOFTWARE GROUP INC
TPG INC

ABLE ASSOCIATES INC

ALLIED PERSONNEL SERVICES INC
C Q PERSONNEL INC

CLEARY CONSULTANTS INC
HOLLISTER ASSOCIATES INC
JOHN LEONARD EMPLOYMENT
JOHNSON & HILL STAFFING

KNF & T STAFFING RESOURCES
PARATEMPS INC

THE RESOURCE CONNECTION INC
TOTAL CLERICAL SERVICES INC
TRAVIS ASSOCIATES INC

C Q PERSONNEL INC

CLEARY CONSULTANTS INC

Phone

(781)224-1113
(781)729-3736
(617)323-6566
(413)536-9256
(617)269-6186
(978)557-5435
(781)391-6056
(617)450-0500
(617)350-6900
(781)762-0076
(914)485-2255
(617)817-5111
(617)353-0981
(978)857-9552
(413)782-2500
(781)643-4294
(413)323-1036
(617)357-5772
(413)253-5630
(617)439-4677
(413)584-6747
(978)687-0331
(413)736-4880
(617)282-1567
(781)834-4945
(781)224-1113
(508)842-0578
(860)444-6989
(617)471-4445
(508)393-9180
(978)448-6319
(508)673-3979
(508)749-5999
(617)262-1313
(617)367-7189
(617)654-0200
(617)423-6800
(413)746-3535
(617)574-8200
(413)731-7780
(978)777-9333
(800)572-0753
(781)272-6750
(617)262-1313
(617)367-7189
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AFFIRMATIVE MARKET PROGRAM

M/WBE PRIME VENDORS ON STATEWIDE CONTRACTS

FY2006
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Contract No. Contract Company Name Phone MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE
PRF24000000000000000 TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES JOHN LEONARD EMPLOYMENT (617)423-6800 X
PRF24000000000000000 TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES JOHNSON & HILL STAFFING (413)746-3535 X
PRF24000000000000000 TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES KNF & T STAFFING RESOURCES (617)574-8200 X
PRF24000000000000000 TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES THE RESOURCE CONNECTION INC (978)777-9333 X
PRF24000000000000000 TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES TOTAL CLERICAL SERVICES INC (800)572-0753 X
PRF24000000000000000 TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES TRAVIS ASSOCIATES INC (781)272-6750 X
PRF26000000000000000 MEDIA SERVICES ADELE POLLIS (978)499-2299 X
PRF26000000000000000 MEDIA SERVICES ARGUS COMMUNICATIONS INC (617)261-7676 X
PRF26000000000000000 MEDIA SERVICES BUYER ADVERTISING INC (617)969-4646 X
PRF26000000000000000 MEDIA SERVICES CAUSEMEDIA INC (617)558-6850 X X
PRF26000000000000000 MEDIA SERVICES CVA CONSULTING ASSOCIATES (508)636-0079 X
PRF26000000000000000 MEDIA SERVICES GEOVISION INC (617)926-5454 X
PRF26000000000000000 MEDIA SERVICES GRAPHIC PRODUCTIONS INC (781)878-8828 X
PRF26000000000000000 MEDIA SERVICES LEANNE GODDU (978)352-5042 X
PRF26000000000000000 MEDIA SERVICES MOORE & ISHERWOOD INC (508)996-3946 X
PRF26000000000000000 MEDIA SERVICES REGINA VILLA ASSOCIATES INC (617)357-5772 X
PRF26000000000000000 MEDIA SERVICES SANDRA SCHAFER (617)623-1230 X
PRF26000000000000000 MEDIA SERVICES SIGNATURE MARKETING LLC (860)658-7172 X
PRF26000000000000000 MEDIA SERVICES SULLIVAN CREATIVE SERVICES LTD (617)926-9899 X
PRF26000000000000000 MEDIA SERVICES SUSAN R BARBUTO (781)749-0049 X
PRF26000000000000000 MEDIA SERVICES THE GOODWIN GROUP INC (781)784-5381 X
|Tota| Count of PRF Contracts: 144 45 112
SSP02000000000000000 OFFICE FURNITURE DISPOSAL SVC FIRST CHOICE OFFICE SVCS INC (978)658-1515 X
|Tota| Count of SSP Contracts: 1 1 0
VEH26000000000000000 WINDSHIELD & GLASS REPLACEMENT EXECUTIVE GLASS COMPANY INC (617)345-9900 X
VEH40000000000000000 FURNISH AND DELIVERY SODIUM CH EASTERN SALT CO INC (978)241-8553 X
VEH40000000000000000 FURNISH AND DELIVERY SODIUM CH EASTERN SALT CO INC (978)241-8553 X
Total Count of VEH Contracts: 3 0 3

Total for All Contracts: 111 199




